Address Changes from County Road 87 & 90 to S Coit Rd all in Celina, TX 75009

city PROP_ID

CCL
CCL
CCL
CCL

CCL
CCL
CCL
CCL
CCL
CCL
CCL

CCL
CCL
CCL

2709494
2110124
2506190
2506191
976386
2619116
2715058
976395
0
976411
2630532
2558378
2563302
2124316
2118129
2118139
2118138
2118128

2118137
2056037

2615226
996970

996989

2137928
2137928

2805104

1011639
1011648
1011693
2110123
2506192
2696794
2696795

1011602
2841668
2841779

geo_id

R-10645-00A-0010-1
R-6731-000-0130-1
R-5056-000-0010-1
R-5056-000-0020-1
R-0764-001-0010-1
R-0764-001-0020-1
R-0764-001-0030-1
R-0764-001-0040-1
R-0764-001-0050-1
R-0764-001-0060-1
R-6779-000-0190-1
R-6779-000-0040-1
R-6779-000-0270-1
R-6779-000-0160-1
R-4664-00B-0100-1
R-4664-00B-0090-1
R-4664-00B-0080-1
R-4664-00B-0070-1

R-4664-00B-0060-1
R-6779-000-0200-1
R-6779-000-0050-1
R-6731-000-0010-1
R-6731-000-0020-1

R-6731-000-0080-1
R-6731-000-0080-1

R-6779-000-0140-1

R-6779-000-0020-1
R-6779-000-0030-1
R-6779-000-0100-1
R-6731-000-0100-1
R-5056-000-0030-1
R-6731-000-0030-1
R-6771-000-0050-1
R-6771-000-0060-1
R-6771-000-0080-1
R-6771-000-0200-1
R-6779-000-0340-1

6891
6827
6745
6655
6505
6485
6465
6437
6403
6347
5551
5495
5407
5415
5271
5219
5159
5091

6759
6761
5308
5162

Old ADDRESS

COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87

CHOATE PKWY

COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 98
COUNTY ROAD 90

COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87

COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 87
W FM 455

COUNTY ROAD 90

COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 92

NEW ADDRESS
421 S COIT RD
515 S COIT RD
605 S COIT RD
633 S COIT RD
805 S COIT RD
821 S COIT RD
903 S COIT RD
909 S COIT RD
925 S COIT RD
1011 S COIT RD
1817 S COIT RD
1901 S COIT RD
1919 S COIT RD
1925 S COIT RD
2113 S COIT RD
2209 S COIT RD
2301 S COIT RD
2315 S COIT RD
S COIT RD
S COIT RD
S COIT RD
525 S COIT RD
529 S COIT RD
2104 S COITRD
2220 S COIT RD
S COIT RD
S COIT RD
S COIT RD
S COIT RD
S COIT RD
S COIT RD

Name

THOMAS FAMILY TRUST
THOMAS FAMILY TRUST
BART & SHELLI CONGER
MICHAEL S & DEBORAH D WARD

Mail Address

6891 COUNTY ROAD 90
6827 COUNTY ROAD 90
6745 COUNTY ROAD 90
6655 COUNTY ROAD 90

GEORGE & KRISTINA KENDRICK / KENDRICK MECH 6505 COUNTY ROAD 90

RICK L & PENNY FAY SKAGGS
CHRISTOPHER LEE & AMY KATHLEEN SKAGGS
JOHN EDWARD JR & REBECCA SUE LONG
CURRENT OWNER / RESIDENT

BARBARA J ZAJACZKOWSKI

BALAJI TEXAS PROPERTIES LLC
YALAMANCHILI LIVING TRUST

PAUL KEY

PATTY KAY YOUNG

JARED & LINDSAY VOGE

TAMARA & TIMOTHY ADAMS

KEN & CHRISTINA HUSTON

NATHANIEL ZACHARY & MACHELL LEA JOHNSON

DIANE BAXTER

CELINA PROGRESSIVE ASSOCIATES LLC
SALEEM RAZA

WILLARD PROPERTIES LP

WILLARD PROPERTIES LP

THOMAS FAMILY TRUST

THOMAS FAMILY TRUST

CITY OF CELINA - ROW, OUTER LOOP
BELLEVUE PARTNERS LTD

CCD-COIT LAND LLC ATTN: BRIAN CRAMER
CELINA ISD

CELINA STONE LLC

FROSTFIRE COIT LLC

LENZ VICTORIA L & ANDRE

PARKS AT WILSON CREEK LP THE

PARKS AT WILSON CREEK LP THE

BTR AT CROSS CREEK MEADOWS LLC

6485 COUNTY ROAD 90
6465 COUNTY ROAD 90
6437 COUNTY ROAD 90
6403 COUNTY ROAD 90
6608 SONNET TRL

14 AMY SCOTT CT

5883 TRANTINA LN
5407 COUNTY ROAD 87
5415 COUNTY ROAD 87
5277 COUNTY ROAD 87
5219 COUNTY ROAD 87
5159 COUNTY ROAD 87
5091 COUNTY ROAD 87

1414 CHOATE PKWY

3532 DRIPPING SPRINGS DR
202 N CENTRAL EXPY

9559 COUNTY ROAD 98
9559 COUNTY ROAD 98

6827 COUNTY ROAD 90
6827 COUNTY ROAD 90

11518 REEDER RD

Mail City

CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
PLANO
LONGVIEW
FRISCO
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA
CELINA

CELINA
PLANO
MCKINNEY
CELINA
CELINA

CELINA
CELINA

DALLAS

4925 GREENVILLE AVE STE 6/ DALLAS

205 S COLORADO ST
5815 AZALEA LN

2504 LOFTSMOOR LN
503 BROKEN SPUR TRL

CELINA
DALLAS
PLANO
CELINA

8750 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 1" DALLAS
8750 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 1" DALLAS
5301 SOUTHWEST PKWY STE AUSTIN
VPTM CROSS CREEK LB LLC C/O VARDE PARTNERS 901 MARQUETTE AVE STE 33(MINNEAPOL MN
VPTM CROSS CREEK LB LLC C/O VARDE PARTNERS 901 MARQUETTE AVE STE 33(MINNEAPOL MN
VPTM CROSS CREEK LB LLC C/O VARDE PARTNERS 901 MARQUETTE AVE STE 33(MINNEAPOL MN

Mail
ST

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

X
X
X
X
X

X
X

X

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

Mail ZIP

75009-4007
75009-4007
75009-3920
75009-3918
75009-3916
75009-3914
75009-3914
75009-3913
75009
75023-3731
75605-1626
75035-0937
75009-4531
75009-4531
75009-4694
75009-4694
75009-4582
75009-4584

75009-0849
75025-6804
75070-3518
75009-3940
75009-3940

75009-4007
75009-4007

75229-2114

75206-4026
75009-6441
75230-3401
75025-4823
75009-3119
75231-6414
75231-6414
78735-8986
55402-3248
55402-3248
55402-3248

MAP

16C2
16C2
16C2
16C2
15C1
15C1
15C1
15C1
15C1
15C1
15C2
15C2
15C2
15C2
15C2
15C2
15C2
15C2

15C2
15C2
15C2
16C2
16C2

16C2
16C2
15C2
15C2

15C2
15C1
15C2
16C2
16C2
16C2
15C1
15C1
15C1
15C1
15C2

Legal Description

Thomas Place (GCN), Block A, Lot 1

A0731 Samuel Queen Survey, Tract 13

Copperfield Settlement (GCN), Lot 1

Coppertield Settlement (GCN), Lot 2

D R Hunn Addition (GCN), Block A, Lot 1

D R Hunn Addition (GCN), Block A, Lot 2

D R Hunn Addition (GCN), Block A, Lot 3

D R Hunn Addition (GCN), Block A, Lot 4

D R Hunn Addition (GCN), Block A, Lot 5

D R Hunn Addition (GCN), Block A, Lot 6

A0779 Levin Routh Survey, Tract 19

A0779 Levin Routh Survey, Tract 4

A0779 Levin Routh Survey, Tract 27

A0779 Levin Routh Survey, Tract 16

Summerview Country Estates (GCN), Block B, Lot 10
Summerview Country Estates (GCN), Block B, Lot 9
Summerview Country Estates (GCN), Block B, Lot 8
Summerview Country Estates (GCN), Block B, Lot 7

Summerview Country Estates (GCN), Block B, Lot 6
A0779 Levin Routh Survey, Tract 20

A0779 Levin Routh Survey, Tract 5

A0731 Samuel Queen Survey, Tract 1

A0731 Samuel Queen Survey, Tract 2

A0731 SAMUEL QUEEN SURVEY, TRACT 8
A0731 SAMUEL QUEEN SURVEY, TRACT 8

A0779 LEVIN ROUTH SURVEY, TRACT 14

A0779 LEVIN ROUTH SURVEY, TRACT 2
A0779 LEVIN ROUTH SURVEY, TRACT 3
A0779 LEVIN ROUTH SURVEY, TRACT 10
A0731 SAMUEL QUEEN SURVEY, TRACT 10
COPPERFIELD SETTLEMENT (GCN), LOT 3
A0731 SAMUEL QUEEN SURVEY, TRACT 3
A0771 C P RICE SURVEY, TRACT 5

ABS A0771 C P RICE SURVEY, TRACT 6
A0771 C P RICE SURVEY, TRACT 8

A0771 C P RICE SURVEY, TRACT 20

A0779 LEVIN ROUTH SURVEY, TRACT 34

Situs
Number

6891
6827
6745
6655
6505
6485
6465
6437
6403
6347
5551
5495
5407
5415
5271
5219
5159
5091

1414

6761
6761

5162

12183

DIR Street Names

COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87

CHOATE

COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 98
COUNTY ROAD 90

COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90

COUNTY ROAD 87

COUNTY ROAD 87
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 87
FM 455

COUNTY ROAD 90

COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 90
COUNTY ROAD 92

St Type

PKWY



